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Session 1

ČT 18 5 2017  15:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 4 52kg (52kg) KOTLAR Marek MOS1

VOJACEK Jakub ZNO1

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SM VOJKUVKA Tomas STC

STC

JM

SEC

SM

NECHVATAL Stanislav

TREJBAL Jan

PLIVA Zdenek

KACHNIC Milan

DURAJ Josef

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

2 1 38kg (38kg) HAUER Antonin OLM11

HIDALGO Manuel KOP1

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

STC NECHVATAL Stanislav JM

SM

SM

STC

SEC

PLIVA Zdenek

VOJKUVKA Tomas

HECKO Dusan

TREJBAL Jan

KACHNIC Milan

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:26

30:26

RED

BLUE

3 2 40kg (40kg) KOLARIK Ondrej TRE1

LAR Bogdan PRI1

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

JM PLIVA Zdenek JM

JM

SM

SM

SEC

SMID Tomas

KRAUS Josef

HECKO Dusan

DURAJ Josef

ZASPAL Tomas

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 3 50kg (50kg) GINA Daniel DUCH1

JILEK Filip PRO1

RED ABD R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

STC TREJBAL Jan SM

STC

SEC

SEC

SM

VOJKUVKA Tomas

NECHVATAL Stanislav

ZASPAL Tomas

KACHNIC Milan

DURAJ Josef

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

5 5 52kg (52kg) PRCHAL Filip KRO1

GONDEK Tomas BIL1

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

JM SMID Tomas JM

SM

STC

SM

SEC

KRAUS Josef

VOJKUVKA Tomas

NECHVATAL Stanislav

HECKO Dusan

ZASPAL Tomas

29:28

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 6 52kg (52kg) MIRGA Dusan LIP1

BALAZ Fabio MOS2

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SM HECKO Dusan JM

SM

SM

STC

STC

PLIVA Zdenek

VOJKUVKA Tomas

DURAJ Josef

TREJBAL Jan

NECHVATAL Stanislav

30:26

30:27

30:26

30:25

30:26

RED

BLUE

7 7 52kg (52kg) POLAK Patrik POR1

MAREK Martin PRI1

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

JM PLIVA Zdenek SEC

SM

SM

STC

JM

ZASPAL Tomas

HECKO Dusan

VOJKUVKA Tomas

TREJBAL Jan

KRAUS Josef

29:28

30:27

29:28

30:27

28:29

RED

BLUE

8 8 54kg (54kg) SCHMIDT Gerd OLM11

CERNY Martin BIL1

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

JM KRAUS Josef STC

SEC

JM

SEC

STC

NECHVATAL Stanislav

KACHNIC Milan

PLIVA Zdenek

ZASPAL Tomas

TREJBAL Jan

29:28

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27
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Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 9 54kg (54kg) HORVAT David HAV1

COROS Ladislav KRD1 BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEC KACHNIC Milan JM

SM

JM

SEC

SM

SMID Tomas

DURAJ Josef

KRAUS Josef

ZASPAL Tomas

HECKO Dusan

27:30

29:28

26:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

10 10 54kg (54kg) PLANDOR Ivan BRN1

BALAZOVIC Jaroslav POR1 BLUE ABD R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEC ZASPAL Tomas STC

STC

SEC

JM

JM

NECHVATAL Stanislav

TREJBAL Jan

KACHNIC Milan

KRAUS Josef

PLIVA Zdenek

9:10

8:10

9:10

8:10

8:10

RED

BLUE

11 11 54kg (54kg) HOLUB Frantisek PHA2

MISURDA Erik MOS2 BLUE RSC-I R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SM VOJKUVKA Tomas SM

JM

JM

SM

JM

DURAJ Josef

SMID Tomas

KRAUS Josef

HECKO Dusan

PLIVA Zdenek

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

12 12 63kg (63kg) TICHY Lukas MOS2

NOHEJL Petr PHA1 BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SM DURAJ Josef STC

SM

JM

JM

JM

NECHVATAL Stanislav

VOJKUVKA Tomas

PLIVA Zdenek

KRAUS Josef

SMID Tomas

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

LEGEND

ABD Abandon Rn Round number RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WO Walkover

WP Win on points
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